Leitrim County Council Representatives
Report on External Body Attendance for the period 15t January 2023 to 315t December 2023

Councillor External Body Date of Meeting Venue Kms

Armstrong-Maguire,
Finola
Regional Drugs Task Force
25/01/23 Donegal Town
21/02/23 Rossinver
03/10/23 Rossinver
Regional Health Forum West
24/01/23 Mayo
28/02/23 Online
28/03/23 online
24/10/23 Dublin

Expense Total: €108.53 Mileage Total: 192

Farrell, Paddy

Regional Health Forum West
24/01/23 Mayo

28/02/23 Galway
28/03/23 Galway
25/04/23 Leitrim
23/05/23 Galway
27/06/23 Galway
26/09/23 Galway
24/10/23 Galway

Expense Total: €809.54 Mileage Total: 1405
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Councillor

Tuesday 6 February 2024

External Body

ICBAN

Date of Meeting

20/01/23
17/02/23
24/03/23
16/06/23
21/07/23
15/09/23
20/10/23

Expense Total:

18/01/23
15/02/23
15/03/23
19/04/23
02/05/23
10/05/23
28/06/23
06/07/23
20/09/23
18/10/23
07/11/23

15/11/23
13/12/23

Expense Total:

Venue

Roscommon
Roscommon
Roscommon
Roscommon
Roscommon
Roscommon

Roscommon

€987.25

Cavan
Tyrone
Online
Enniskillen
Dublin
Online
Sligo
Online
Armagh
Leitrim
Online
Monaghan

Cavan

€1,126.53

Mileage Total:

Mileage Total:

kms

812

1243
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