Leitrim County Council Representatives

Report on External Body Attendance for the period 1st January 2023 to 31st December 2023

Councillor	External Body	Date of Meeting Venue		Kms	
Armstrong-Maguire, Finola					
	Regional Drugs Task Force				
		25/01/23 Donegal Town			
		21/02/23 Rossinver			
		03/10/23 Rossinver			
	Regional Health Forum West				
		24/01/23 Mayo			
		28/02/23 Online			
		28/03/23 online			
		24/10/23 Dublin			
		Expense Total: €108.53	Mileage Total:	192	
Farrell, Paddy					
Parren, Fauty	Regional Health Forum West				
	Regional ficateli i of all west	24/01/23 Mayo			
		28/02/23 Galway			
		28/03/23 Galway			
		25/04/23 Leitrim			
		23/05/23 Galway			
		27/06/23 Galway			
		26/09/23 Galway			
		24/10/23 Galway			
		Expense Total: €809.54	Mileage Total:	1405	
			0	-1-0	

Coun	C1 L	or
Coun	un	IUI -

External Body

	oir		

North	Western	Regional	Assembly
-------	---------	----------	----------

20/01/23	Roscommon		
17/02/23	Roscommon		
24/03/23	Roscommon		
16/06/23	Roscommon		
21/07/23	Roscommon		
15/09/23	Roscommon		
20/10/23	Roscommon		
Expense Total:	€987.25	Mileage Total:	812

McDermott, Sean

ICBAN

- / /	_		
18/01/23	Cavan		
15/02/23	Tyrone		
15/03/23	Online		
19/04/23	Enniskillen		
02/05/23	Dublin		
10/05/23	Online		
28/06/23	Sligo		
06/07/23	Online		
20/09/23	Armagh		
18/10/23	Leitrim		
07/11/23	Online		
15/11/23	Monaghan		
13/12/23	Cavan		
Expense Total:	€1,126.53	Mileage Total:	1243